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CASH FLOW STATEMENT OF PROPOSED PROJECT OF LICENSE NO 18 OF 2023
(FTGURE lN LAKHS)

10,246.22

1,334.00

450.00

5,840.00

800.00

8,424.0O

7,822.22

337.71

1,485.11

ESTIMATED REVENUE

ESTIMATED EXPENSES

COST OF LAND

COST OF DEVELOPMENT

COST OF CONSTRUCTION

COST OF OTHER EXPENSES

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

PROFIT BEFORE TAX

INCOME TAX

PROFIT AFTER TAX
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